
Council Calendar 2024 
 
 

2023  (already agreed) 
 

Council meeting   Other relevant dates or events  

Fri 10 November  • AGM (Thursday 9 November) 

• Co-ordination Strategy session (TBC) 

• Opening of the Paris Bar (22-24 Nov) 

Fri 8 December  • Dinner for new Council members (Thurs 7 Dec) 

• Law Society closed (22 Dec – 1 Jan) 

 
 
 

2024  (proposed) 
 

Council meeting   Other relevant dates or events 

Fri 26 January  • Law Society reopens (Tues 2 Jan) 

• 25 January Dinner for Past President, Michelle Ní Longáin 

No February meeting   • Public Holiday (Mon 5 Feb) 

• European Presidents’ Conference, Vienna (8-10 Feb)  

• SLA Dinner (date TBC) 

• 4 Jurisdictions meeting, London (date TBC) 

Fri 8 March   • Law Society of Scotland Annual Dinner, Edinburgh. (date TBC) 

• Public Holiday (Mon 18 March) 

• Good Friday (29 March) 

Fri 19 April   • Public Holiday (Easter Monday, 1 April) 

• LSNI Annual Conference (TBC) 

Fri 17 May  • Public Holiday (Mon 6 May) 

• Annual Dinner (17 May)  

• Calcutta Run 25th May (TBC) 

• IBA Bar Leaders Half Year Conference, Bucharest (22-25 May)   

No June meeting   • Public Holiday (Mon 3 June)  

  



Fri 12 July   • Law Society of England & Wales Annual Dinner (TBC)  

No August meeting   • ABA Conference, Chicago (1 – 6 August)  

• Public holiday (Mon, 5 August) 

Fri 27 September  • IBA Annual Conference, Mexico City (15 – 20 September) 

• DSBA Annual Conference (TBC) 

• Annual Committee Dinner (TBC) 

No October meeting   • Opening of Legal Year, London (Tues 1 Oct) 

• Opening of Legal Year, Dublin (Mon 7 Oct) 

• 4 Jurisdictions meeting, Dublin (date TBC) 

• Public Holiday (Mon 28 Oct) 

Fri 8 November   • AGM (Thursday 7 November) 

• Co-ordination Strategy session (TBC) 

Fri 13 December   • Dinner for new Council members (Thurs 12 Dec) 

 
 

 


